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199401120000
12661

01/12/1994
11:27:03

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401120000
12651

199409210002
86811

09/21/1994
09:32:49

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

199403240000
96521

03/24/1994
01:25:27

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

199403240000
96511

199408010002
40371

08/01/1994
03:48:12

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408010002
40361

199405180001
60781

05/18/1994
12:21:16

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 174 199405180001
60771

Lot#:43 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:1994-
16077

199401200000
21501

01/20/1994
11:52:20

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 62 199401200000
21491

Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:62
Desc:1994-
2149


