Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Grantee; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199401120000 12661	01/12/1994 11:27:03	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199401120000 12651	
199409210002 86811	09/21/1994 09:32:49	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO						
199403240000 96521	03/24/1994 01:25:27	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP					199403240000 96511	
199408010002 40371	08/01/1994 03:48:12	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199408010002 40361	
199405180001 60781	05/18/1994 12:21:16	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP			9	174	199405180001 60771	Lot#:43 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:1994- 16077
199401200000 21501	01/20/1994 11:52:20	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP			12	62	199401200000 21491	Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:1994- 2149